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71

71

71

71

71

2

10/31/1960

11/07/1960

07/25/1960

11/14/1960

02/29/1960

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Magazine. Time Magazine. RN on the
Cover. Not Scanned.

Magazine. Time Magazine. JFK on the
cover. Not Scanned.

Magazine. Time Magazine. Sherman
Fairchild on the cover. Not Scanned.

Magazine. Time Magazine. Lerner and
Loewe on the cover. Not Scanned.

Magazine. Time Magazine. Pat Nixon on
the cover. Not Scanned.
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