Richard Nixon Presidential Library White House Special Files Collection Folder List

Box Number	Folder Number	Document Date	Document Type	Document Description
71	2	10/31/1960	Newspaper	Magazine. Time Magazine. RN on the Cover. Not Scanned.
71	2	11/07/1960	Newspaper	Magazine. Time Magazine. JFK on the cover. Not Scanned.
71	2	07/25/1960	Newspaper	Magazine. Time Magazine. Sherman Fairchild on the cover. Not Scanned.
71	2	11/14/1960	Newspaper	Magazine. Time Magazine. Lerner and Loewe on the cover. Not Scanned.
71	2	02/29/1960	Newspaper	Magazine. Time Magazine. Pat Nixon on the cover. Not Scanned.

Tuesday, September 11, 2007 Page 1 of 1